
Dhubri - Siliguri DEMU InterCity Express (UnReserved)/75742 - Exp - NFR 
HOJ/Hamilton Ganj to SGUJ/Siliguri Junction 

6h 35m - 135 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBB Dhubri 12:20 0 1 0 29 30 NFR
2 GUP Gauripur 12:34 12:35 1m 1 1 7 41 32 NFR
3 GKJ Golakganj Junction 12:54 12:56 2m 1 1 20 66 NFR
4 AGMN Agomoni 13:09 13:10 1m 1 1 34 59 33 NFR
5 BDYR Bidyar Dabri 13:18 13:19 1m 0 1 42 52 36 NFR
6 BXHT Boxirhat 13:25 13:26 1m 0 1 47 60 38 NFR
7 TFGN Tufanganj 13:33 13:34 1m 1 1 54 67 35 NFR
8 MRDG Maradanga 13:44 13:45 1m 0 1 65 61 39 NFR
9 NCB New Cooch Behar 13:57 13:59 2m 2 1 78 58 49 NFR
10 APD Alipur Duar 14:17 14:18 1m 0 1 95 26 49 NFR
11 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 2 1 100 49 50 NFR
12 KCF Kalchini 15:03 15:04 1m 1 1 123 34 115 NFR
13 HOJ Hamilton Ganj 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 126 46 111 NFR
14 HSA Hasimara 15:22 15:23 1m 1 1 135 43 123 NFR
15 MDT Madarihat 15:38 15:39 1m 1 1 146 28 102 NFR
16 DLO Dalgaon 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 160 33 NFR
17 BNQ Banarhat 16:40 16:41 1m 1 1 176 30 NFR
18 NKB Nagrakata 17:15 17:16 1m 0 1 193 32 NFR
19 NMZ New Mal Junction 17:55 17:56 1m 1 1 213 13 161 NFR
20 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 21:45 1,2 1 261 - 119 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (02:28)

May 22 2024 (02:28)

1

1


